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SHARED LANE MARKING (SLM)

8.1 S.F.

9.0 S.F.

BIKE LANE ARROW

4.2 S.F.6.3 S.F.

HELMETED BICYCLIST SYMBOL

3.  All grids are 4" x 4".

2.  All bicycle markings shall be preformed thermoplastic.

1.  All bicycle markings and pavement messages shall be White.

NOTES:

RAILROAD CROSSING
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APPROACH TO INTERSECTIONS DETAILS

150'

Lane

Shared

LANE

BIKE

6'

6'

6'

6'

BUFFERED BIKE LANES

Lane Width

Return

Curb Radius 

5' Min. From 

FAR SIDE OF INTERSECTION DETAIL

6'

6'

6'

BIKE LANE STRIPING

STANDARD BUFFERED
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